
Date Day Place Time Opponent
8/3/16 Wed ZV	
  Jaycees 8:30	
  AM MVL	
  SCRIMMAGE
8/5/16 Fri Hocking	
  Hills 9:00	
  AM at	
  Logan	
  Varsity	
  Invitational
8/8/16 Mon Hocking	
  Hills 9:00	
  AM at	
  Logan	
  JV	
  Invitational
8/10/16 Tue ZV	
  Jaycees 9:00	
  AM at	
  MVL	
  Pre-­‐Season	
  Tourney
8/11/16 Thu Lancaster	
  CC 9:00	
  AM at	
  Fisher	
  Catholic	
  Invite	
  
8/15/16 Mon Virtues 9:00	
  AM at	
  Licking	
  Valley	
  Invite
8/17/16 Wed Vista	
  View 9:00	
  AM at	
  Tri-­‐Valley
8/19/16 Fri Estate	
  Club 4:00	
  PM at	
  Millerpsort
8/20/16 Sat Hiawatha 9:00	
  AM at	
  Mt.	
  Vernon	
  Varsity	
  Invitational
8/22/16 Mon ZV	
  Jaycees 4:00	
  PM at	
  Rosecrans
8/23/16 Tue Lakeside 4:30	
  PM at	
  Morgan
8/26/16 Fri Lancaster	
  CC 4:00	
  PM at	
  Fisher	
  Catholic
8/31/16 WED Perry	
  CC 4:30	
  PM CROOKSVILLE
9/3/16 Sat Crown	
  Hill 9:00	
  AM Westfall	
  Invitational
9/7/16 WED Perry	
  CC 4:30	
  PM WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
9/12/16 MON Perry	
  CC 4:30	
  PM VS	
  	
  MILLERSPORT
9/13/16 Tue Fullers 4:30	
  PM at	
  Philo
9/14/16 WED Perry	
  CC 4:30	
  PM MAYSVILLE
9/19/16 Mon Coyote	
  Run 4:30	
  PM at	
  Sheridan
9/21/16 WED Perry	
  CC 4:30	
  PM JOHN	
  GLENN
9/23/16 Fri ZV	
  Jaycees 9:00	
  AM at	
  MVL	
  Post-­‐Season	
  Tourney
9/24/16 Sat Chilicothe	
  Jaycees 10:00	
  AM at	
  Zane	
  Trace	
  Invitational
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